4964

| 139
Conrad, Ia, Aug, 7" 1922,
| Council met in regular session, members amswering to roll
Call, Mayor F W Alexander, J R Gier, C C Belz, H E Frederick,
H C Marks,
Minuets of June 12" was read, and approved as read.
Bills was read, Al Middletoh $51.,50-19.00 H E Frederick $1.47
G W BFrederick $41.60 League of Iowa MUNicipalities $10.00
" 8§ Sanders $.75 Matt Parrott and sons $3.13 Standard 0il Co,$13.97
-212,78-19,87 E C Anderson $16,11
Yoved by Frederick and second by Gier that the bills be allowed and
A wefrant be drawn for the same, Carried
Moved by Prederick and seccond by Belz that the following Leavies
Be Levied for 1923 ,
Incorpation gund 10. gi%ls

Water----- " " .
 Water Bond " " 12." "
Sewer non g """
Sewer out let " 3, n "
Light nn 7, " n
Grading " n 5. #" o
St, Improvement 2, " " Carried,

Moved by Frederick and seccond by Belz that the clerk be instructed
To retire the out standing warrants for o0illing streets, Carried
Moved by Gire and seccond by Frederick that the clerk be instructed

~ To retire one $1000.00 Sewer bond, Carried,

Treasurers report was read, ‘

Moved by Frederick and seccond by Gier that the report be accepbded
And put on file, Carried,

Hoved by Belz and seccopd by Frederick that we elect John Binder
To succeed G S Beamans unexpired term, Carried,

Moved and seccond that we adjourn untill Aug,14" 1922, Carried

o B e il e

Clerk.

.

’ Comrad, Ia, 14" 1922,
Coumecil met im adjournn meeiinmgz, with the followirg members

Presemt, Mayor F W Alexarder, H E Frederiek, J R Gier, H C Marks,

C C Belz,

Mr James Bates met with the ebuneil in reguard to khis Bill feor
Grading,amnd protested the amount allowed,

Moved By Frederick that Bates Warrant be raised to $45.00

Failed to get a seeeond, Lost,
Koved By Belz and scceond by Frederick that the Bates Bill be
settled im full, Lost,

Moved by Belz and seeeond by Gier that the weeds and silt of tke
Filter ked be removed, and repair#$ the out let of disterbution tile,
And put im retaim walls, and do all work needed, Carried,

Report of Commeette, im reguard to W E Clayman request of having

'Hitehimg posts removed im front +of his redisdenee, they thought they

Might be put west of Belze and sémrs plaee of busness ard east om
Wallnut $t, mot very faverble, so the eommeette was given more time
To invesgate. :

Jokn Bimnder who was eleeted couneilman to sueeeed G S Beeman failed
To qulify. :

Moved By Gier and seeeond by Belz that the cecoumeil eleet I A Preseot
To fill out the umexpired term of G S Beeman, Carried,

Moved by Gier and seccond by Maerks that J S Morrisom water rate for
The seeeord Qr, ke $6.00 instead of $3.CC and be instrueted to having
A meeter instaled at once, Carried, ,

Motion to adjourm,: Carried, .

Clerk,




